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Top 39 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1

0 0 00 0 0 L L L L W W ¥

LW L LW W NN NN RN DNNDNDNDNDDNDNE /=~ = @ = == 4=
(o e e e N S A S R S S S S R S R S S e N -

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML
Top 9 Schools in League--6th Grade (14 Schools)

School
Sangster Elementary School
Kent Gardens ES
Stone Hill MS
Walker Upper ES
Eagle Ridge MS
Norfolk Academy
Trinity Christian School
St. James School
The Hill School

Student
Nathan L
Eren O
Aditi B
Aaron H
Damian A
Gio O
Ellen P
Sammy B
Helen G
Ruhaan G
Nitya P
Drake S
Amrit S
Michael L
Olivia R
Adam R
Hunter H
KyraK
Rishi K
Riyanshi K
Micah O
Jayden B
Arjun G
ZacL
Ishaan P
Ashvik R
Anirudh S
Wesley T
Ethan T
Juliana T
Aayush V
Vanya V
Bryce W
Eli W
William X
Aarush K
Mason L
Juliet M
Lauren T

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Springfield
Mc Lean
Ashburn
Charlottesville
Ashburn
Norfolk

Fairfax

Falls Church
Middleburg

School
Kent Gardens ES
Sangster Elementary School
Stone Hill MS
Sangster Elementary School
Sangster Elementary School
Trinity Christian School
Kent Gardens ES
Walker Upper ES
Alpha STEM
Eagle Ridge MS
Stone Hill MS
Alpha STEM
Stone Hill MS
St. James School
Kent Gardens ES
Walker Upper ES
Eagle Ridge MS
Curie Creative Talents
Eagle Ridge MS
Alpha STEM
Walker Upper ES
Kent Gardens ES
Curie Creative Talents
Kent Gardens ES
Norfolk Academy
Eagle Ridge MS
Stone Hill MS
Sangster Elementary School
Kent Gardens ES
Kent Gardens ES
Stone Hill MS
Sangster Elementary School
Kent Gardens ES
Walker Upper ES
Alpha STEM
Curie Creative Talents
Norfolk Academy
Kent Gardens ES
Kent Gardens ES

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Mc Lean
Springfield
Ashburn
Springfield
Springfield
Fairfax
Mc Lean
Charlottesville
Oakton
Ashburn
Ashburn
Oakton
Ashburn
Falls Church
Mc Lean
Charlottesville
Ashburn
Chantilly
Ashburn
Oakton
Charlottesville
Mc Lean
Chantilly
Mc Lean
Norfolk
Ashburn
Ashburn
Springfield
Mc Lean
Mc Lean
Ashburn
Springfield
Mc Lean
Charlottesville
Oakton
Chantilly
Norfolk
Mc Lean
Mc Lean

RO. Box 2402, Springfield, Virginia 22152-0402

Team Score
157
153
152
142
140
129
121
119
107

Score
35
35
34
34
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City, Hanover, Loudoun, Norfolk City, Richmond City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town

Team Score
1 Sangster Elementary School Springfield 157
2 Kent Gardens ES Mc Lean 153
3 Stone Hill MS Ashburn 152
4 Walker Upper ES Charlottesville 142
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Nathan L Kent Gardens ES Mc Lean 35
1 Eren O Sangster Elementary School Springfield 35
3 Aditi B Stone Hill MS Ashburn 34
3 Aaron H Sangster Elementary School Springfield 34

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score
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Top 42 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Stone Hill MS

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School

St. James School

Lake Braddock School

Powhatan School

Student

Zhongrui D
Santosh Arya C
Jingyu H
Mason W
Tanisha B
Siddarth P
Srivatsa V
Jack E

Nitin G
Sophia O
Iver B
William-Nguyen N
Haricharan P
Sabreen A
James B
Naveli D
Sreehith K
Ethan A
Charlie D
Sammy G
RebeccaA H
Mukundh P
Ashney [
Karthik K
Drake K
Cecelia L
Ryan M
Shravani M
Charlotte N
Summer A
John F
Nivriti G
Bowen H
Sri Sahasra I
Anna S
Fitch W
Akshaya G
Alexander L
Anvi M

Sei S

Saanvi T
Olivia V

Ashburn
Alexandria
Falls Church
Burke
Boyce
School

Alpha STEM

Stone Hill MS

Alpha STEM

Stone Hill MS

Stone Hill MS

Stone Hill MS

Curie Creative Talents

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Stone Hill MS

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Curie Creative Talents

Curie Creative Talents

Lake Braddock School

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Curie Creative Talents

Curie Creative Talents

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Lake Braddock School

Curie Creative Talents

Curie Creative Talents

Curie Creative Talents

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Powhatan School

St. James School

Curie Creative Talents

St. James School

Curie Creative Talents

St. James School

Curie Creative Talents

Oak Knoll MS

Curie Creative Talents

St. James School

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Curie Creative Talents

St. James School

Curie Creative Talents
Powhatan School

Curie Creative Talents

The Hill School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML
Top 5 Schools in League--7th Grade (12 Schools)

Town

Town
Oakton
Ashburn
Oakton
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Chantilly
Alexandria
Ashburn
Alexandria
Alexandria
Chantilly
Chantilly
Burke
Alexandria
Chantilly
Chantilly
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Burke
Chantilly
Chantilly
Chantilly
Alexandria
Boyce
Falls Church
Chantilly
Falls Church
Chantilly
Falls Church
Chantilly
Mechanicsville
Chantilly
Falls Church
Alexandria
Chantilly
Falls Church
Chantilly
Boyce
Chantilly
Middleburg

Team Score
118
104
86
81
77

Score



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City, Hanover, Loudoun, Norfolk City, Richmond City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town

Team Score
1 Stone Hill MS Ashburn 118
2 St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School Alexandria 104
3 St. James School Falls Church 86
4 Lake Braddock School Burke 81
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Zhongrui D Alpha STEM Oakton 27
2 Santosh Arya C Stone Hill MS Ashburn 26
2 Jingyu H Alpha STEM Oakton 26
4 Mason W Stone Hill MS Ashburn 24

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML

Top 7 Schools in League--8th Grade (10 Schools)

Rank

School
Eagle Ridge MS
Stone Hill MS
Lake Braddock School

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Powhatan School

The Hill School

Good Shepherd Episcopal School

Top 43 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Rishi K
Sarah S
Vidur K
Lucia H
William Z
Rishik Y
Anik D
Ackshat T
Shriya Y
GraceA C
Nabhya K
Akshay Y
Samridh R
Riley W
Dhyana A
Michael B
Caleb E
Henry J
Montgomery J
Hyunseo L
Nate B
Elizabeth A
Charlie D
Erin E
George B
Declan D
ThomasA G
Ari S
GiGi H
Morley H
NamiraA M
Meesha C
Kenza E
Daniel G
Amelia G
Jay S
Gaige S
Serena S
Fiona A
Eira E
Izzy G
Oscar K
Miles W

Town

Ashburn

Ashburn

Burke

Alexandria

Boyce

Middleburg

Richmond

School Town

Eagle Ridge MS Ashburn
Lake Braddock School Burke
Eagle Ridge MS Ashburn
Alpha STEM Oakton
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Eagle Ridge MS Ashburn
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Lake Braddock School Burke
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Eagle Ridge MS Ashburn
Powhatan School Boyce
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School Alexandria
Eagle Ridge MS Ashburn
Lake Braddock School Burke
Lake Braddock School Burke
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School Alexandria
Lake Braddock School Burke
Lake Braddock School Burke
The Hill School Middleburg
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School Alexandria
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School Alexandria
Good Shepherd Episcopal School Richmond
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School Alexandria
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School Alexandria
Lake Braddock School Burke
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School Alexandria
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School Alexandria
Powhatan School Boyce
Lake Braddock School Burke
Lake Braddock School Burke
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School Alexandria
Good Shepherd Episcopal School Richmond
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School Alexandria
Lake Braddock School Burke
The Hill School Middleburg
Lake Braddock School Burke
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School Alexandria
Powhatan School Boyce
The Hill School Middleburg
Good Shepherd Episcopal School Richmond
The Hill School Middleburg

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score
153
151
140
119
96
92
88

Score



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML

Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City, Hanover, Loudoun, Norfolk City, Richmond City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Eagle Ridge MS

2 Stone Hill MS

3 Lake Braddock School

4 St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School
1 Rishi K Eagle Ridge MS

1 Sarah S Lake Braddock School
3 Vidur K Eagle Ridge MS
4 LuciaH Alpha STEM
4 William Z Stone Hill MS

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score

Town

Ashburn

Ashburn

Burke

Alexandria
Ashburn
Burke
Ashburn
Oakton
Ashburn

Town

Team Score

153
151
140
119

Score
34
34
33
32
32



