

VIRGINIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 2402, Springfield, Virginia 22152-0402

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

Top 9 Schools in League--6th Grade (14 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	157
*2	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	153
3	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	152
4	Walker Upper ES	Charlottesville	142
5	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	140
6	Norfolk Academy	Norfolk	129
7	Trinity Christian School .	Fairfax	121
8	St. James School	Falls Church	119
9	The Hill School	Middleburg	107

Top 39 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Nathan L	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	35
*1	Eren O	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	35
3	Aditi B	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	34
3	Aaron H	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	34
5	Damian A	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	32
5	Gio O	Trinity Christian School .	Fairfax	32
5	Ellen P	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	32
8	Sammy B	Walker Upper ES	Charlottesville	31
8	Helen G	Alpha STEM	Oakton	31
8	Ruhaan G	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	31
8	Nitya P	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	31
8	Drake S	Alpha STEM	Oakton	31
8	Amrit S	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	31
14	Michael L	St. James School	Falls Church	30
14	Olivia R	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	30
14	Adam R	Walker Upper ES	Charlottesville	30
17	Hunter H	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	29
17	Kyra K	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	29
17	Rishi K	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	29
17	Riyanshi K	Alpha STEM	Oakton	29
17	Micah O	Walker Upper ES	Charlottesville	29
22	Jayden B	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	28
22	Arjun G	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	28
22	Zac L	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	28
22	Ishaan P	Norfolk Academy	Norfolk	28
22	Ashvik R	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	28
22	Anirudh S	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	28
22	Wesley T	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	28
22	Ethan T	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	28
22	Juliana T	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	28
22	Aayush V	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	28
22	Vanya V	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	28
22	Bryce W	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	28
22	Eli W	Walker Upper ES	Charlottesville	28
22	William X	Alpha STEM	Oakton	28
36	Aarush K	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	27
36	Mason L	Norfolk Academy	Norfolk	27
36	Juliet M	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	27
36	Lauren T	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	27

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City, Hanover, Loudoun, Norfolk City, Richmond City

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	157
2	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	153
3	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	152
4	Walker Upper ES	Charlottesville	142

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Nathan L	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	35
1	Eren O	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	35
3	Aditi B	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	34
3	Aaron H	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	34

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML

Top 5 Schools in League--7th Grade (12 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	118
*2	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	104
3	St. James School	Falls Church	86
4	Lake Braddock School	Burke	81
5	Powhatan School	Boyce	77

Top 42 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Zhongrui D	Alpha STEM	Oakton	27
*2	Santosh Arya C	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	26
*2	Jingyu H	Alpha STEM	Oakton	26
4	Mason W	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	24
5	Tanisha B	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	23
5	Siddarth P	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	23
5	Srivatsa V	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	23
8	Jack E	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	22
8	Nitin G	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	22
8	Sophia O	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	22
11	Iver B	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	21
11	William-Nguyen N	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	21
11	Haricharan P	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	21
14	Sabreen A	Lake Braddock School	Burke	20
14	James B	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	20
14	Naveli D	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	20
14	Sreehith K	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	20
18	Ethan A	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	19
18	Charlie D	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	19
18	Sammy G	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	19
18	Rebecca H	Lake Braddock School	Burke	19
18	Mukundh P	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	19
23	Ashney I	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	18
23	Karthik K	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	18
23	Drake K	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	18
23	Cecelia L	Powhatan School	Boyce	18
23	Ryan M	St. James School	Falls Church	18
23	Shravani M	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	18
23	Charlotte N	St. James School	Falls Church	18
30	Summer A	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	17
30	John F	St. James School	Falls Church	17
30	Nivriti G	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	17
30	Bowen H	Oak Knoll MS	Mechanicsville	17
30	Sri Sahasra I	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	17
30	Anna S	St. James School	Falls Church	17
30	Fitch W	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	17
37	Akshaya G	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	16
37	Alexander L	St. James School	Falls Church	16
37	Anvi M	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	16
37	Sei S	Powhatan School	Boyce	16
37	Saanvi T	Curie Creative Talents	Chantilly	16
37	Olivia V	The Hill School	Middleburg	16

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City, Hanover, Loudoun, Norfolk City, Richmond City

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	118
2	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	104
3	St. James School	Falls Church	86
4	Lake Braddock School	Burke	81

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Zhongrui D	Alpha STEM	Oakton	27
2	Santosh Arya C	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	26
2	Jingyu H	Alpha STEM	Oakton	26
4	Mason W	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	24

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML

Top 7 Schools in League--8th Grade (10 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	153
*2	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	151
3	Lake Braddock School	Burke	140
4	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	119
5	Powhatan School	Boyce	96
6	The Hill School	Middleburg	92
7	Good Shepherd Episcopal School	Richmond	88

Top 43 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Rishi K	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	34
*1	Sarah S	Lake Braddock School	Burke	34
3	Vidur K	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	33
4	Lucia H	Alpha STEM	Oakton	32
4	William Z	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	32
6	Rishik Y	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	31
7	Anik D	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	30
7	Ackshat T	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	30
7	Shriya Y	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	30
10	Grace C	Lake Braddock School	Burke	29
10	Nabhya K	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	29
10	Akshay Y	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	29
13	Samridh R	Powhatan School	Boyce	27
13	Riley W	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	27
15	Dhyana A	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	26
15	Michael B	Lake Braddock School	Burke	26
15	Caleb E	Lake Braddock School	Burke	26
15	Henry J	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	26
19	Montgomery J	Lake Braddock School	Burke	25
19	Hyunseo L	Lake Braddock School	Burke	25
21	Nate B	The Hill School	Middleburg	24
22	Elizabeth A	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	23
23	Charlie D	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	22
23	Erin E	Good Shepherd Episcopal School	Richmond	22
25	George B	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	21
25	Declan D	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	21
25	Thomas G	Lake Braddock School	Burke	21
25	Ari S	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	21
29	GiGi H	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	20
29	Morley H	Powhatan School	Boyce	20
29	Namira M	Lake Braddock School	Burke	20
32	Meesha C	Lake Braddock School	Burke	19
32	Kenza E	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	19
32	Daniel G	Good Shepherd Episcopal School	Richmond	19
32	Amelia G	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	19
32	Jay S	Lake Braddock School	Burke	19
32	Gaige S	The Hill School	Middleburg	19
38	Serena S	Lake Braddock School	Burke	18
39	Fiona A	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	17
39	Eira E	Powhatan School	Boyce	17
39	Izzy G	The Hill School	Middleburg	17
39	Oscar K	Good Shepherd Episcopal School	Richmond	17
39	Miles W	The Hill School	Middleburg	17

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City, Hanover, Loudoun, Norfolk City, Richmond City

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	153
2	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	151
3	Lake Braddock School	Burke	140
4	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	119

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Rishi K	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	34
1	Sarah S	Lake Braddock School	Burke	34
3	Vidur K	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	33
4	Lucia H	Alpha STEM	Oakton	32
4	William Z	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	32